
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Christopher Murphy - (260181) - Flitwick Dolphins SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

25.03 522 H 06/12/14 ASA East Region Winter Championships Luton  2

25.09 518 H 05/11/16 East Swimming 2016 SC Championships Luton C Beds SS 2

25.10 518 H 09/03/14 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Flitwick 2

25.20 512 H 02/11/19 Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019 Basildon Flitwick 2

25.21 511 H 26/04/14 Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet Luton Flitwick 3

25.44 497 H 03/03/13 Bedfordshire County Championships Luton Flitwick 2

25.46 496 H 14/11/15 BUCS Short Course Championships Sheffield Bedford SS 2

25.46 496 H 12/11/16 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  2

25.58 489 F 10/03/18 Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018 Biggleswade Flitwick 2

25.59 488 F 19/01/14 Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet Biggleswade Flitwick 3

25.59 488 H 22/09/18 Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2018 Flitwick Flitwick 4

25.62 487 H 28/04/13 Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013 Luton Flitwick 3

25.64 486 H 21/09/19 Flitwick Dolphins SC Club Championships 2019 Flitwick Flitwick 4

25.74 480 H 27/10/13 Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet Biggleswade Flitwick 3

25.80 477 H 20/11/16 Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2016 Flitwick Flitwick 4

25.85 474 F 10/05/14 Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet Biggleswade Flitwick 2

25.90 471 F 29/06/14 WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals Watford Flitwick 3

25.95 468 H 25/11/12 Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships Flitwick Flitwick 4

26.07 462 H 28/10/12 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet Flitwick Flitwick 3

26.07 462 H 01/12/13 Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013 Flitwick Flitwick 4

26.07 462 F 01/10/16 Coventry & District ASC Primary Galas 2016 Nuneaton Co Coventry 3

26.19 456 H 01/12/12 ASA East Region Winter Championships Cambridge Flitwick 2

26.27 451 H 30/11/14 Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships Flitwick  4

26.30 450 H 11/03/12 Bedfordshire County Championships Biggleswade Flitwick 2

26.30 450 F 20/01/13 Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet Biggleswade Flitwick 3

26.37 446 H 01/10/16 Coventry & District ASC Primary Galas 2016 Nuneaton Co Coventry 3

26.47 441 H 26/10/14 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet Biggleswade  3
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26.47 441 H 26/10/14 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet Biggleswade  3

26.88 421 H 15/05/11 Hatfield UK Challenge 2011 Hatfield Flitwick 2

26.89 421 H 23/10/11 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet Biggleswade Flitwick 3

26.99 416 H 22/05/11 Mid Beds Open Meet Biggleswade Flitwick 2

27.14 409 H 20/03/11 Bedfordshire County Championships Biggleswade Flitwick 2

27.24 405 H 27/11/11 Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships Biggleswade Flitwick 4

27.77 382 H 17/10/10 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet Biggleswade Flitwick 3

27.80 381 H 21/03/10 Bedfordshire Champs Biggleswade Flitwick 2

28.33 360 H 28/11/10 Flitwick Dolphins Club Champioships Various Flitwick 4

28.35 359 H 10/04/10 Luton Short Course Meet Barnet Flitwick 2

29.12 331  24/01/10 Biggleswade 11th Open Biggleswade Flitwick 3

30.07 301 H 29/03/09 Bedfordshire Champs Biggleswade Flitwick 2

31.12 271  25/01/09 Biggleswade Open Meet Biggleswade Flitwick 2

32.14 246  01/11/08 Leighton Buzzard A Grade Milton Keynes Flitwick 2

32.66 235 H 16/03/08 Beds County Championships Biggleswade Flitwick 2

32.96 228  26/01/08 Biggleswade Open Meet Biggleswade Flitwick 2

33.17 224 H 12/04/08 Luton Short Course Open Barnet Flitwick 2

33.60 215  11/05/08 Oxon & North Bucks Gala Milton Keynes Flitwick 1

35.38 185 H 25/03/07 Bedfordshire Champs Biggleswade Flitwick 2

35.68 180  30/06/07 City of Milton Keynes Stantonbury Flitwick 3

36.02 175 H 14/04/07 Luton Open Meet Barnet Flitwick 2

38.83 139  01/07/06 Milton Keynes End Season Stantonbury Campus Flitwick 3

39.61 131 H 19/03/06 Bedfordshire Champs Biggleswade Flitwick 2

40.80 120 H 22/01/06 Biggleswade 7th Open Mt Biggleswade Flitwick 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

25.20 512 H 02/11/19 Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019 Basildon Flitwick 2

25.64 486 H 21/09/19 Flitwick Dolphins SC Club Championships 2019 Flitwick Flitwick 4

25.59 488 H 22/09/18 Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2018 Flitwick Flitwick 4

25.58 489 F 10/03/18 Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018 Biggleswade Flitwick 2

25.80 477 H 20/11/16 Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2016 Flitwick Flitwick 4

25.46 496 H 12/11/16 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  2

25.09 518 H 05/11/16 East Swimming 2016 SC Championships Luton C Beds SS 2

26.07 462 F 01/10/16 Coventry & District ASC Primary Galas 2016 Nuneaton Co Coventry 3

26.37 446 H 01/10/16 Coventry & District ASC Primary Galas 2016 Nuneaton Co Coventry 3

25.46 496 H 14/11/15 BUCS Short Course Championships Sheffield Bedford SS 2

25.03 522 H 06/12/14 ASA East Region Winter Championships Luton  2

26.27 451 H 30/11/14 Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships Flitwick  4

26.47 441 H 26/10/14 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet Biggleswade  3

25.90 471 F 29/06/14 WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals Watford Flitwick 3

25.85 474 F 10/05/14 Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet Biggleswade Flitwick 2

25.21 511 H 26/04/14 Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet Luton Flitwick 3

25.10 518 H 09/03/14 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Flitwick 2

25.59 488 F 19/01/14 Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet Biggleswade Flitwick 3

26.07 462 H 01/12/13 Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013 Flitwick Flitwick 4

25.74 480 H 27/10/13 Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet Biggleswade Flitwick 3

25.62 487 H 28/04/13 Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013 Luton Flitwick 3

25.44 497 H 03/03/13 Bedfordshire County Championships Luton Flitwick 2

26.30 450 F 20/01/13 Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet Biggleswade Flitwick 3

26.19 456 H 01/12/12 ASA East Region Winter Championships Cambridge Flitwick 2

25.95 468 H 25/11/12 Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships Flitwick Flitwick 4

26.07 462 H 28/10/12 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet Flitwick Flitwick 3

26.30 450 H 11/03/12 Bedfordshire County Championships Biggleswade Flitwick 2

Page 2 / 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



26.30 450 H 11/03/12 Bedfordshire County Championships Biggleswade Flitwick 2

27.24 405 H 27/11/11 Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships Biggleswade Flitwick 4

26.89 421 H 23/10/11 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet Biggleswade Flitwick 3

26.99 416 H 22/05/11 Mid Beds Open Meet Biggleswade Flitwick 2

26.88 421 H 15/05/11 Hatfield UK Challenge 2011 Hatfield Flitwick 2

27.14 409 H 20/03/11 Bedfordshire County Championships Biggleswade Flitwick 2

28.33 360 H 28/11/10 Flitwick Dolphins Club Champioships Various Flitwick 4

27.77 382 H 17/10/10 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet Biggleswade Flitwick 3

28.35 359 H 10/04/10 Luton Short Course Meet Barnet Flitwick 2

27.80 381 H 21/03/10 Bedfordshire Champs Biggleswade Flitwick 2

29.12 331  24/01/10 Biggleswade 11th Open Biggleswade Flitwick 3

30.07 301 H 29/03/09 Bedfordshire Champs Biggleswade Flitwick 2

31.12 271  25/01/09 Biggleswade Open Meet Biggleswade Flitwick 2

32.14 246  01/11/08 Leighton Buzzard A Grade Milton Keynes Flitwick 2

33.60 215  11/05/08 Oxon & North Bucks Gala Milton Keynes Flitwick 1

33.17 224 H 12/04/08 Luton Short Course Open Barnet Flitwick 2

32.66 235 H 16/03/08 Beds County Championships Biggleswade Flitwick 2

32.96 228  26/01/08 Biggleswade Open Meet Biggleswade Flitwick 2

35.68 180  30/06/07 City of Milton Keynes Stantonbury Flitwick 3

36.02 175 H 14/04/07 Luton Open Meet Barnet Flitwick 2

35.38 185 H 25/03/07 Bedfordshire Champs Biggleswade Flitwick 2

38.83 139  01/07/06 Milton Keynes End Season Stantonbury Campus Flitwick 3

39.61 131 H 19/03/06 Bedfordshire Champs Biggleswade Flitwick 2

40.80 120 H 22/01/06 Biggleswade 7th Open Mt Biggleswade Flitwick 2
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